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From: Kugler, Andrew
Sent: Thursday, October 28, 2010 4:28 PM
To: Orthen, Richard
Cc: Terry, Tomeka; TurkeyCOL Resource
Subject: NRC Staff and Contractors List for e-Rdg Room
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Rick 
 
I put together the attached list for the electronic reading room.  The first part of the list gives 15 names that 
must have access.  This part of the list includes those team members not near one of the physical reading 
rooms, plus myself, Bob Bryce, and Sandi McInturff for management purposes. 
 
The second part of the list is the balance of my review team.  I’m not certain of what limitation there might be 
for access, so I haven’t made any attempt to prioritize this part of the list.  But if there is a limitation on access, 
we can discuss priorities. 
 
The list shows name, role, email address and affiliation.  If you need more information for access, please let 
me know. 
 
Andrew Kugler 
Sr. Environmental Project Manager 
NRC/NRO/RAP2 
301-415-2828 
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NRC Staff and Contractors-Access to Electronic Reading Room 
 
 

Name Responsibility Email 
MUST HAVE ACCESS 

NRC 
Andy Kugler Project Manager andrew.kugler@nrc.gov 

PNNL 
Bob Bryce Team Lead rw.bryce@pnl.gov 

Sandi McInturff Deputy team Lead sandra.mcinturff@pnl.gov 

Anderson, Tom Alternative Sites & Energy thomas.anderson@pnl.gov 

Labiosa, Rochelle (Lead)  Hydrology (SW) rochelle.labiosa@pnl.gov 

Ward, Jeff (Lead) Aquatic ja.ward@pnl.gov 

Aston, Lara (Support) Terrestrial lara.aston@pnl.gov 

ISL/ICF 
Polly Quick Socio/EJ (Mentor) pquick@icfi.com 

Ralph Grismala Fuel Cycle/Non-Rad Waste rgrismala@icfi.com 

Sally Zeff Land Use/T-Lines szeff@icfi.com 

Greg Hofer (SC&A) Health Physics/Rad gghofer@hotmail.com 
Alex Uriarte Socio/EJ auriarte@icfi.com 

Ed Carr Meteorology & Air ecarr@icfi.com 

Michael Bever Cultural/Historic mbever@icfi.com 

USGS 
Gary Patterson Hydrologist (Lead) glpatter@usgs.gov 

GET ACCESS IF POSSIBLE 
NRC 
Tomeka Terry Deputy Project Manager tomeka.terry@nrc.gov 

Mike Masnik Aquatic/Alternatives michael.masnik@nrc.gov 

Peyton Doub Terrestrial/Land Use peyton.doub@nrc.gov 

Dan Mussatti 
Socio/EJ/Benefit Cost/Need 
for Power daniel.mussatti@nrc.gov 

Stan Echols Fuel Cycle Stan.echols@nrc.gov 

Mohammad Haque Hydrologist mohammad.haque@nrc.gov 

Rich Emch Rad/HP richard.emch@nrc.gov 

Jean-Claude Dehmel Rad/HP Jean-Claude.Dehmel@nrc.gov 

David Brown Accident Consequences david.brown@nrc.gov 

Suzanne Schroer Severe Accidents/PRA Suzanne.schroer@nrc.gov 

Kevin Quinlan Meteorology kevin.quinlan@nrc.gov 

John Fringer Cultural john.fringer@nrc.gov 



PNNL 
Vail, Lance (Support)  Hydrology (SW) lance.vail@pnl.gov 

Miracle, Anne (Support) Aquatic ann.miracle@pnl.gov 

Sackschewsky, Mike 
(Lead) Terrestrial Michael.sackschewsky@pnl.gov 

Thorne, Paul (Lead) Hydrology (GW) paul.thorne@pnl.gov 

Kincaid, Charley 
(Support) Hydrology (GW) charley.kincaid@pnl.gov 

Niemeyer, Michelle 
(Lead) Cost-Benefit/Need for Power Michelle.niemeyer@pnl.gov 

Daling, Phil Transportation Phil.daling@pnl.gov 

ISL/ICF 
Jim Laurenson Non-Rad Health jlaurenson@icfi.com 

Ali Azarm Accidents mazarm@islinc.com 

USGS 
Eric Swain Hydrologic Modeling edswain@usgs.gov 

Joseph Hughes Hydrologic Modeling jdhughes@usgs.gov 
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